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MS FINANCE PROGRAM

TUITION COMPARISON

Program Name

In-State

Out-of-State

Purdue University

Washington University St. Louis

Georgia State University
Michigan State University
UT Dallas

Northeastern

University of Texas - Austin
University of Utah

Texas A&M

Ohio State University
University of Notre Dame
University of Minnesota
Arizona State University
Boston College

Princeton University

University of Maryland

University of lllinois - Urbana
Champaign

Vanderbilt University

University of California - San
Diego

University of Southern California

University of Rochester

Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr.
School of Business

Olin School of Business

J. Mack Robinson College of Business
Eli Broad College of Business

Naveen Jindal School of Management
D'Amore-McKim School of Business
McCombs School of Business

David Eccles School of Business
Mays Business School

Fisher College of Business

Mendoza College of Business
Carlson School of Management

W.P. Carey School of Business

Carroll School of Management
Bendheim Center for Finance

Robert H. Smith School of Business
Gies College of Business

Owen Graduate School of Management
Rady School of Management

Marshall School of Business

Simon Business School

Schedule a meeting with a program specialist: purdue.university/msf-info

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance
Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance

Master of Science in Finance

Tuition

$24,336

$36,031
$37,500
$42,990
$30,000
$50,900
$48,000
$33,900
$42,000
$56,691
$57,700
$41,145

$37914

$60,360
$60,410

$48,919
$64,005
$65,500
$71,023

$75,312

$79,250

Tuition

$35,208

$36,031

$43,500
$45,000
$45,000
$50,900
$53,000
$54,800
$56,000
$56,701

$57,700

$58,500
$58,556
$60,360
$60,410

$63,450
$64,005
$65,500
$71,023

$75,312

$79,250

* All fees are subject to increase based on approval by the Purdue University Trustees.
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